
Hunter Rips Monster Freeski Mash
Hunter Mountain

Feb 12, 2017 (Sun) (N1462) (N1461)

Head Judge: KNYAZEVA,Polina 

Chief of Comp: LIDLOW,Phillip 

T.D.: JOHNSON,Alexander 

Chief of Scoring: LANDIN,Susan

Judge 1(T&A): KNYAZEVA,Polina 

Judge 2(Land): KEAR,Michael 

Course: Drop Off

Inrun Length: 47 m

Inrun Pitch: 12 deg

Landing Len: 45 m

Landing Pitch: 20 deg

Table Len: 8 m

Table Pitch: 0 deg

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials                  Event                     Date: Feb 13, 2017 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 5:59 pm
Hunter Mountain          Hunter Rips Monster                           
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

1  94 BYRNES,Madeline J F11 Kil 9.8 9.8 29.40        S 1.600  47.04
9.1 8.5 26.40        D 1.620  42.76    89.80

2  88 KRUSIEWSKI,Elaina F13 Msn 6.3 7.1 20.10       r3 1.780  35.77
9.6 9.5 28.65        S 1.600  45.84    81.61

3 102 BYRNES,Allison    F09 Kms 8.2 7.8 24.00        S 1.600  38.40
8.5 7.9 24.60        D 1.620  39.85    78.25

4  93 DE LUNA,Stephanie F11 Kil 8.7 8.6 25.95        S 1.600  41.52
7.5 7.9 23.10        N 1.560  36.03    77.55

5  89 CIAGLO,Megan      F11 Kms 9.5 9.2 28.05        S 1.600  44.88
6.1 6.0 18.15        3 1.780  32.30    77.18

6  84 JOHNSON,Victoria  F09 Kms 7.7 7.3 22.50        S 1.600  36.00
8.6 8.2 25.20        D 1.620  40.82    76.82

7  79 ROTHBERG,Eleanor  F13 Kil 8.2 8.9 25.65        S 1.600  41.04
5.8 6.2 18.00       TS 1.700  30.60    71.64

8  73 FLANAGAN,Elodie   F13 Kil 9.5 9.2 28.05        S 1.600  44.88
5.0 5.1 15.15        D 1.620  24.54    69.42

9 111 STORCH,Emily      F09 Kil 7.7 7.7 23.10        S 1.600  36.96
7.0 6.6 20.40        N 1.560  31.82    68.78

10  82 NUNEZ ALVAREZ,Sky F09 Msn 7.9 7.6 23.25        S 1.600  37.20
5.0 4.9 14.85        D 1.620  24.05    61.25

11   0 DIPIETRO,Carmen   F11 Kms dns dns   dns                   dns
dns dns   dns                   dns      dns

1 100 PETRONE,Jack      M13 Kms 9.0 9.0 27.00        3 1.780  48.06
8.5 8.6 25.65       3X 1.900  48.73    96.79

2  90 GARBER,Connor     M11 Msn 7.9 8.1 24.00       3X 1.900  45.60
7.8 7.9 23.55       3o 1.980  46.62    92.22

3 126 DAMORE,Trae R     M11 Kil 8.2 8.4 24.90      r3X 1.900  47.31
8.2 8.6 25.20       r3 1.780  44.85    92.16

4 113 DAMORE,Tyler T    M13 Kil 7.4 7.0 21.60       r3 1.780  38.44
8.9 9.3 27.30      r3X 1.900  51.87    90.31

5  78 SLAVICH,Jake A    M13 Kil 9.5 9.5 28.50        S 1.600  45.60
8.8 8.4 25.80       ST 1.700  43.86    89.46

6  83 GORDON,Kyle       M11 Kms 8.6 9.0 26.40        S 1.600  42.24
8.3 9.1 26.10        g 1.630  42.54    84.78

7 101 D'AMICO,Nikola    M11 Hun 9.3 9.4 28.05        S 1.600  44.88
8.1 8.1 24.30        T 1.600  38.88    83.76

8  95 JOHNSON,Gabriel R M11 Kms 7.4 8.1 23.25        X 1.620  37.66
8.7 8.4 25.65        G 1.630  41.80    79.46

9  92 SCHEMBECK,Anthony M15 Hun 8.3 7.9 24.30       dG 1.680  40.82
7.9 7.4 22.95        X 1.620  37.17    77.99

10 119 SPALTER,Jacob     M13 Hun 6.3 6.7 19.50        3 1.780  34.71
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Aerials                  Event                     Date: Feb 13, 2017 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 5:59 pm
Hunter Mountain          Hunter Rips Monster                           

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

8.2 7.9 24.15       -1 1.740  42.02    76.73
11  99 CIAGLO,Owen       M09 Kms 6.8 6.7 20.25        3 1.780  36.04

6.9 7.5 21.60       TS 1.700  36.72    72.76
12 121 KEENAN,William    M11 Hun 5.5 5.6 16.65       SS 1.700  28.30

8.2 8.7 25.35        G 1.630  41.32    69.62
13  80 JAMIESON,Ryan     M11 Kms 6.1 6.6 19.05        3 1.780  33.90

7.0 6.8 20.70       TS 1.700  35.19    69.09
14 123 HEIKKA,Leo        M13 Msn 5.9 5.7 17.40       TS 1.700  29.58

7.8 7.3 22.65        K 1.620  36.69    66.27
15  77 JAMIESON,Joshua   M09 Kms 7.3 6.8 21.15       TS 1.700  35.95

5.9 5.5 17.10        X 1.620  27.70    63.65
16  76 GREENE,Davin      M13 Hun 4.8 4.6 14.10       3X 1.900  26.79

5.7 6.3 18.00        3 1.780  32.04    58.83
17  86 FLANAGAN,Dean     M15 Kms 6.5 6.2 19.05        S 1.600  30.48

3.4 4.0 11.10        3 1.780  19.75    50.23

Winfree 2017.15, B Rules, Rand=569 @ 8:54a(17-2-12), A, Not Elim
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